
Mezze Minis
M E Z Z E  D I P P E R S

Chicken Goujons, served with

Chips and Side Salad 

Fish Goujons, served with Chips

and Side Salad

Margarita 

Pepperoni  

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.95

PIZZA

MEZZE  MAC & CHEESE 

Our delicious signature cheesy pasta £8.00

SIDES

   Skin on Chips 

Garlic Bread

              Cheesy Garlic Bread 

£3.30

£3.30

£4.40

Ask us about our brilliant Mocktails!   


